SCHOOL CALENDAR 2024/25.

ASHBOURNE COMMUNITY SCHOOL

August 23", Friday

School reopens for 2024/25 (Staff only)

October 28" Monday — November 1* Friday

Midterm

December 2", Monday

School Closure

December 10", Tuesday

JC/SC Cluster Day — students remain at home.

December 20" Friday

Christmas holidays commence (1.05 pm)

January 6" , Monday

School reopens (2025)

February 3", Monday

St. Brigid’s Day (School Closure)

February 17" Monday - Friday 21*

Midterm

March 17", Monday

School closure - St. Patrick’s Day / Public Holiday

March 18", Tuesday

School closure

March 24, Monday

Curriculum Development Day - students remain
at home

April 11*", Friday

Easter holidays — school closes at 1.05pm.

April 28+, Monday

School reopens after Easter Break

May 5 Monday

Bank Holiday

May 30%, Friday

Summer holidays commence at 1.05pm

June 4", Wednesday

State Examinations commence

**The Calendar’s Standardised breaks are in adherence to circular 0072/2022.

As further dates/events are added, the updated calendar will be uploaded to

Compass Ap.




